
Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For June 3, 2025
In Halifax Parking Ticket/Sot Court

23-MAY-2025 12:22Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8894358

8894362

8900047

8900113

Case

MARTIN, ANDREW

MARTIN, ANDREW

YOUNG, RICKY

WHITE, TAMEKO

Name

440481-15

440481-15

1019523-1

594385-32

Person

CC 810

CC 810

CC 810

CC 810

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Peace Bond Hearing

Peace Bond Hearing

Peace Bond Hearing

Trial Hearing

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths

    3.2

    3.2

    2.4

    2.4



Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For June 3, 2025

In Halifax Night Court 3

23-MAY-2025 12:23Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8783782

8866403

8866405

8895411

8897967

8899937

8900127

8901200

8902536

8902644

8904304

8907212

8917049

Case

SHAO, YONGCHENG

RICHARD, JOHN EDWARD

RICHARD, JOHN EDWARD

BUCK, DONALD CAMERON

LIADNOV, MYKHAILO

ADIBNIA, VAHID

KELLEY, RALPH R

GREWAL, ARSHDEEP SINGH

XIA, CONGYING

ARORA, ESHAN

SCOTT, DAVID TAROU

KIBERD, MARY ANNE

PUGH, TANYA MARIE

Name

952036-2

66175-20

66175-20

148385-3

1015700-1

1016757-1

300820-2

994676-2

816788-2

1016391-1

664219-1

713692-5

1019150-1

Person

MVA 133(1)

MVA 115(1)(A)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 120(4)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 144(5)

MVA 83(2)

MVA 93(2)(C)

MVA 120(4)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 230(1)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths


	HFX_NC_June3
	HFX_NC_June32

